Page 1 of 3

A t Ladder System
ccutime NO BOX PRO
Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH
1 1976 GOLBY R .0203 7.2108 95.18

BYE
10 6X39 Seibel D .0380 6.6551 102.53
27 6787 MARSHALL S .1858 6.2758 110.40
6 338 MCINTOSH J 0124 6.6902 101.31
23 187 DUDLEY J 0572 6.6455 107.94
15 88 johnston N .0615 6.5258 107.30
32 D634 ZELLER D 0235 5.9972 110.78
4 1X28 LLOYD L 0812 6.7416 102.44
21 4X33 BUSKIRK B .0266 7.6589 86.31
13 193X BOUSQUET J 1148 7.1021 95.93
30 182 ZELLER T 0212 6.7048 90.76
8 20X ACKER M 0912 6.5151 104.92
25 W619  LOOP W 0464 6.2873 111.19
17 6X85 SEIBEL N .0490 6.5744 106.41
34 1X81 Stahl A .0936 6.4268 107.94

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
2 4X54 KLUNGLAND S -.0165 7.1051 96.32
19 79X West K 0731 6.6803 102.32
11 614 SREMENS S 0751 7.2079 92.12
28 6X21 CROMWELL S .0281 6.9797 102.18

BYE



22

14
31

26

18
35

20

12
29

24

16
33

BYE

BYE
BYE

4176
166

6X71
6X72

1979
192X

6XDJ
195

1X17
9X82

7174
NR55

4X60
1428

5XKD
3X02

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BECK P
DALL J

Purkett S
LLOYD L

Caven M
BOUSQUET C

Johnson D
BRABHAM J

KOOP R
SCHLAMP R

SUTTON D
REMILLARD N

MATHWICH G
Derrick L

DARCHUK K
THOMPSON K

.1048
.1469

.0894

.3210
.0017

.0992
.1042

.0387
-.0069

.0972
.0225

.0391
.0499

-.5000
6778

7.1213
6.5823

7.1005

7.0831
8.9796

6.2506
6.2346

6.9926
6.5492

6.5733
5.7015

6.8602
6.2419

11.3777
7.9155

95.40
105.04

97.30

85.45
72.97

112.67
109.70

96.80
105.24

107.76
119.97

99.73
110.89

91.87
84.40
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17

GOLBY R

1976 .044
7.243  89.09

GOLBY R

MARSHALL S

6787 .033
6.226 109.44

1976
7.193

-.005
95.28

DUDLEY J

187 .030
6.721 106.43

ZELLER D

ZELLER D

D634 .043
5.996 109.17

D634 .075
5.888 115.89

BUSKIRK B

4X33 .013
7.641 86.46

BUSKIRK B

ZELLER T

182 .074
6.630 102.97

4X33 -.015

7.615 89.39

LOOP W

W619 416
6.192 111.69

LOOP W

West K

79X .265
6.650 102.44

SREMENS S

SEIBEL N

6X85 -.005
6.533 106.84

W619 132
6.144 111.19

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

614 .082
7.073  98.27

BYE

BYE

DALL J

166 .076
6.540 105.19

Purkett S

6X71
7.147

.073
96.67

Caven M

1979
6.864

.053
92.16

HJohnson D

6XDJ 110
6.250 112.53

KOOP R

1X17 .036
6.973 96.69

REMILLARD N

BYE

Accutime

Monday, Sep 3 2018 (04:36:28 PM)

NO BOX PRO
ZELLER D West K
D634 .058 79X .027
5.896 116.01 6.631 102.25
West K
79X
ZELLER D West K
D634 79X -.019
I 6.592 103.23(]
LOOP W Johnson D
W619 .053 6XDJ .092
6.141 109.25 6.191 114.21
West K
79X .021
[16.607 103.16]
KOOP R
1X17 .053
6.917 97.07
KOOP R
1X17 -.070
I 6.914 97.32]]

v4.7

NR55  -.500
0.000 0.00

Derrick L

West K

79X .020
6.620 102.95]]
Purkett S

6X71 112
7.094 97.57]
Johnson D
6XDJ .051
6.170 114.53
KOOP R

1X17 .063
6.922  97.44]
Derrick L

1428 .068
6.269 110.11

1428 -.093
6.221 110.86

N THOMPSON K

3X02
7.631

-.138
89.37

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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